
Division: 5K Finishers: 325 of 362
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN Team Score: 38 Team Time: 01:53:17 Team Avg Time: 00:28:19.780
1 506 MACIE PORTH 5 3 3 00:26:43 00:26:43 00:00:00.00
2 508 KAYLEIGH PORTH 3 7 10 00:28:12 00:54:55 00:01:28.92
3 515 RYLEIGH WALKER 3 9 19 00:28:23 01:23:18 00:01:40.02
4 524 LAYTON SUITS 4 19 38 00:29:59 01:53:17 00:03:15.39
5 512 RILEY WOJTOWICZ 3 (> 4) 00:30:46 02:24:03 00:04:02.50
6 551 LYLIAN BROWN 5 (> 4) 00:30:49 02:54:52 00:04:05.83
7 517 LEAH MACHUNGO 2 (> 4) 00:30:55 03:25:47 00:04:12.06
8 510 ISABELLE DIETER 4 (> 4) 00:31:39 03:57:26 00:04:56.05
9 552 ISABELLA THAMINEZ 3 (> 4) 00:32:46 04:30:12 00:06:03.12

10 511 STELLA DIETER 3 (> 4) 00:33:53 05:04:05 00:07:09.76
11 548 TABITHA FOX 2 (> 4) 00:33:55 05:38:00 00:07:11.92
12 525 KINLEIGH EASTWOOD 5 (> 4) 00:34:51 06:12:51 00:08:07.79
13 531 ISABELLA (IZZIE) JONES 3 (> 4) 00:35:13 06:48:04 00:08:30.12
14 545 AVA JACOBUS 5 (> 4) 00:36:56 07:25:00 00:10:12.52
15 516 ANNAH MACHUNGO 4 (> 4) 00:37:05 08:02:05 00:10:21.77
16 509 QUIN BROWN 4 (> 4) 00:37:14 08:39:19 00:10:30.91
17 507 KORBYN TARBUSH 4 (> 4) 00:38:28 09:17:47 00:11:44.40
18 520 RYLEIGH GULLEDGE 2 (> 4) 00:39:31 09:57:18 00:12:48.04
19 549 HANNAH CLAIRE HUFFSTETLER 4 (> 4) 00:39:53 10:37:11 00:13:09.37
20 518 JOSIE COX 4 (> 4) 00:41:51 11:19:02 00:15:08.09
21 527 SOPHIE DURGIN 3 (> 4) 00:42:17 12:01:19 00:15:33.76
22 523 RYLEE HERZOG 3 (> 4) 00:44:24 12:45:43 00:17:40.61
23 547 HANNAH FOX 4 (> 4) 00:46:35 13:32:18 00:19:52.26
24 519 FELICIA SILCOX 3 (> 4) 00:50:19 14:22:37 00:23:35.75
25 513 DANIELLE BARRS 2 (> 4) 00:50:25 15:13:02 00:23:41.55
26 542 NATALIE HALL 5 (> 4) 00:51:06 16:04:08 00:24:22.70

Rank: 2      GILBERT MIDDLE Team Score: 74 Team Time: 01:59:04 Team Avg Time: 00:29:46.443
1 441 ANSLEY GRESHAM 6 4 4 00:26:49 00:26:49 00:00:00.00
2 445 AINSLEY MINCHEW 6 16 20 00:29:44 00:56:33 00:02:55.52
3 439 CLAIRE HOLMES 7 20 40 00:30:02 01:26:35 00:03:13.61
4 446 KATEN BRICKEY 6 34 74 00:32:29 01:59:04 00:05:40.62

Rank: 3      EAST POINT ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Team Score: 80 Team Time: 02:00:23 Team Avg Time: 00:30:06.436
1 382 ALEXANDRA LAWHON 5 2 2 00:26:39 00:26:39 00:00:00.00
2 392 SADE WEIK 5 8 10 00:28:12 00:54:51 00:01:33.69
3 374 GABBY HARTMAN 4 27 37 00:31:42 01:26:33 00:05:03.38
4 379 ADELINE MCDUFFIE 4 43 80 00:33:50 02:00:23 00:07:11.74
5 377 ABBY PRIJOLES MCCRACKEN 4 (> 4) 00:35:18 02:35:41 00:08:39.55
6 369 STELLA LAIL 2 (> 4) 00:35:20 03:11:01 00:08:41.00
7 399 LAYLA AMMONS 4 (> 4) 00:37:23 03:48:24 00:10:44.10
8 398 CALI HOLDEN 3 (> 4) 00:39:26 04:27:50 00:12:47.73
9 381 LILY STOCKARD 4 (> 4) 00:42:24 05:10:14 00:15:45.48

10 383 CASSIDY WILLIAMS 4 (> 4) 00:44:18 05:54:32 00:17:39.52
11 387 ALANA MARTIN 5 (> 4) 00:47:18 06:41:50 00:20:39.73
12 395 LILLY CLOUGH 2 (> 4) 01:00:09 07:41:59 00:33:30.68
13 366 LEIA CATON 3 (> 4) 01:01:35 08:43:34 00:34:56.59
14 389 ISABELLE GOFF 2 (> 4) 01:02:44 09:46:18 00:36:04.96
15 384 AUDREY BEHRENS 2 (> 4) 01:03:04 10:49:22 00:36:25.55

Rank: 4      MEADOW GLEN ELEMENTARY Team Score: 88 Team Time: 02:03:09 Team Avg Time: 00:30:47.729
1 497 ARLEIGH HILL 3 18 18 00:29:51 00:29:51 00:00:00.00
2 490 LUCY BROWN 4 22 40 00:30:37 01:00:28 00:00:45.94
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3 495 KYNDALL WARD 3 23 63 00:31:10 01:31:38 00:01:18.90
4 501 LYNAN MATTOX 4 25 88 00:31:31 02:03:09 00:01:39.81
5 496 CAITLIN WARD 5 (> 4) 00:32:33 02:35:42 00:02:41.92
6 500 AUBREY GUDE 4 (> 4) 00:32:47 03:08:29 00:02:55.54
7 499 SYDNEY BREWBAKER 4 (> 4) 00:33:25 03:41:54 00:03:33.56
8 503 BROOKE GRAHAM 5 (> 4) 00:34:37 04:16:31 00:04:45.91
9 491 ALYSSA TUNMORE 5 (> 4) 00:36:17 04:52:48 00:06:26.10

10 493 KYLIE CAMAK 4 (> 4) 00:38:46 05:31:34 00:08:54.97
11 502 CAROLINE BOST 5 (> 4) 00:43:24 06:14:58 00:13:32.62
12 494 CONNOR SHUPE 3 (> 4) 00:43:35 06:58:33 00:13:44.42
13 492 MARYPATRICK HUGGINS 3 (> 4) 00:47:18 07:45:51 00:17:26.58
14 505 HAYDEN GRACE CORNELIUS 4 (> 4) 00:50:47 08:36:38 00:20:55.82

Rank: 5      THE SOLE SIBLINGS Team Score: 91 Team Time: 02:03:19 Team Avg Time: 00:30:49.873
1 642 KENADIE DELAURA 4 6 6 00:28:02 00:28:02 00:00:00.00
2 654 AILI LAWSON 4 10 16 00:28:29 00:56:31 00:00:26.84
3 656 BETTY WANNAMAKER 4 30 46 00:31:55 01:28:26 00:03:52.98
4 644 CAROLINE WESTBROOK 4 45 91 00:34:53 02:03:19 00:06:50.93
5 649 LULA UNDERWOOD 3 (> 4) 00:34:55 02:38:14 00:06:52.89
6 643 PIPER TEMPLE 4 (> 4) 00:35:01 03:13:15 00:06:59.34
7 647 MARY ELLIOTT WINGARD 2 (> 4) 00:35:17 03:48:32 00:07:15.54
8 646 SAVANNAH ELLIOTT 6 (> 4) 00:36:31 04:25:03 00:08:29.62
9 655 RACHEL PARKER 3 (> 4) 00:36:45 05:01:48 00:08:43.17

10 645 HARPER ELLIOTT 2 (> 4) 00:37:50 05:39:38 00:09:48.30
11 650 LYDIA MAYLE 4 (> 4) 00:38:25 06:18:03 00:10:23.56
12 648 NOLA SOELLNER 4 (> 4) 00:39:21 06:57:24 00:11:19.79
13 657 LUCY WANNAMAKER 2 (> 4) 00:43:45 07:41:09 00:15:43.67

Rank: 6      FBCS Team Score: 102 Team Time: 02:06:03 Team Avg Time: 00:31:31.019
1 409 MERCY BOLEN 4 5 5 00:27:55 00:27:55 00:00:00.00
2 411 CYNTHIA PEMPER 3 11 16 00:28:57 00:56:52 00:01:02.42
3 412 LYDIA PEMPER 5 39 55 00:33:21 01:30:13 00:05:26.57
4 410 CHLOE HADDOCK 4 47 102 00:35:50 02:06:03 00:07:55.04

Rank: 7      FRANCES MACK INTERMEDIATE Team Score: 115 Team Time: 02:06:31 Team Avg Time: 00:31:38.227
1 422 CAROLINE GEIGER 5 17 17 00:29:48 00:29:48 00:00:00.00
2 433 BECCA BRACY 5 31 48 00:32:05 01:01:53 00:02:17.61
3 420 OLIVIA CHAVIS 5 32 80 00:32:07 01:34:00 00:02:18.83
4 421 TAYLOR BOONE 5 35 115 00:32:31 02:06:31 00:02:43.23
5 424 ALYCEYA JEFFCOAT 5 (> 4) 00:42:23 02:48:54 00:12:35.33

Rank: 8      IRMO ELEMENTARY Team Score: 117 Team Time: 02:08:08 Team Avg Time: 00:32:02.495
1 464 CAROLINE PERRY 4 12 12 00:29:17 00:29:17 00:00:00.00
2 467 MADISON FAILE 4 26 38 00:31:33 01:00:50 00:02:16.28
3 473 AVA GANTT 3 33 71 00:32:19 01:33:09 00:03:02.62
4 450 CORA MONTGOMERY 3 46 117 00:34:59 02:08:08 00:05:41.75
5 465 EVELYN ERNST 3 (> 4) 00:35:33 02:43:41 00:06:16.12
6 470 SERENITY RHODES 4 (> 4) 00:38:30 03:22:11 00:09:12.88
7 461 SHILOH LOVELAND 4 (> 4) 00:38:45 04:00:56 00:09:28.55
8 453 EVIE MEEK 3 (> 4) 00:40:06 04:41:02 00:10:48.87
9 472 SREYA SAJI 4 (> 4) 00:41:06 05:22:08 00:11:49.18

Rank: 9      THE PIRATES Team Score: 118 Team Time: 02:06:42 Team Avg Time: 00:31:40.970
1 639 BRIANNA CLAYTON 5 14 14 00:29:31 00:29:31 00:00:00.00
2 634 HAYDEN CORBETT 4 29 43 00:31:51 01:01:22 00:02:19.39
3 633 ANDALYN TUCKER 5 37 80 00:32:38 01:34:00 00:03:06.68
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4 640 JULIE CLAYTON 2 38 118 00:32:42 02:06:42 00:03:10.41
5 631 ISABELLA COX 3 (> 4) 00:33:54 02:40:36 00:04:22.78
6 635 BROOKLYN CORBETT 2 (> 4) 00:43:56 03:24:32 00:14:24.91

Rank: 10      DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY Team Score: 121 Team Time: 02:08:11 Team Avg Time: 00:32:03.431
1 360 SOFIA M SANCHEZ 2 13 13 00:29:26 00:29:26 00:00:00.00
2 357 MARLYNN RAMSEL 5 28 41 00:31:45 01:01:11 00:02:19.27
3 364 SAMANTHA KESTERSON 3 36 77 00:32:36 01:33:47 00:03:09.68
4 348 AVA LUTRICK 5 44 121 00:34:24 02:08:11 00:04:58.38
5 361 GRACIE TAGER 5 (> 4) 00:35:38 02:43:49 00:06:11.62
6 349 BROOKE BARKER 4 (> 4) 00:36:30 03:20:19 00:07:03.57
7 359 NEVAEH LUCAS 5 (> 4) 00:36:50 03:57:09 00:07:23.93
8 350 LAYLA BARKER 4 (> 4) 00:37:23 04:34:32 00:07:57.33
9 362 EMILY TAGER 2 (> 4) 00:50:29 05:25:01 00:21:03.40

10 347 KINLEY MOORE 5 (> 4) 00:50:33 06:15:34 00:21:06.87
Rank: 11      ROCKY CREEK ELEMENTARY Team Score: 138 Team Time: 02:10:24 Team Avg Time: 00:32:36.415

1 587 MARY ELLISON BRITT 4 15 15 00:29:36 00:29:36 00:00:00.00
2 619 ELI FREE 4 40 55 00:33:25 01:03:01 00:03:48.85
3 603 ANNABELL NELSON 3 41 96 00:33:34 01:36:35 00:03:57.90
4 605 ELLIE HAYES WHITE 2 42 138 00:33:49 02:10:24 00:04:12.96
5 608 CLAIRE LONG 4 (> 4) 00:35:38 02:46:02 00:06:01.97
6 597 ISABELLA GRAVES 3 (> 4) 00:37:18 03:23:20 00:07:42.36
7 616 MOLLY-KATE SCURRY 3 (> 4) 00:38:18 04:01:38 00:08:41.90
8 617 CLAIRE MEGILL 2 (> 4) 00:38:19 04:39:57 00:08:42.85
9 576 JULIA MEEKS 3 (> 4) 00:38:30 05:18:27 00:08:53.85

10 572 CHLOE YAZEL 4 (> 4) 00:39:40 05:58:07 00:10:04.47
11 606 AVERY SHERBERT 3 (> 4) 00:41:55 06:40:02 00:12:18.62
12 618 KAI FREE 2 (> 4) 00:49:04 07:29:06 00:19:27.95
13 610 BLAKELY JUMPER 3 (> 4) 00:50:24 08:19:30 00:20:48.36
14 614 ELAINA TURNER 2 (> 4) 00:54:59 09:14:29 00:25:22.56

Rank: 12      BALLENTINE ELEMENTARY Team Score: 142 Team Time: 02:18:49 Team Avg Time: 00:34:42.665
1 311 MELINA KELLENBERGER 2 21 21 00:30:28 00:30:28 00:00:00.00
2 314 JENNY VAGLE 4 24 45 00:31:14 01:01:42 00:00:45.76
3 309 HAILEY LOSCHIAVO 5 48 93 00:36:01 01:37:43 00:05:32.41
4 307 ELLIOTT HUGGINS 2 49 142 00:41:06 02:18:49 00:10:37.94
5 317 ELLOREIGH GRIFFIN 2 (> 4) 00:53:10 03:11:59 00:22:41.44

Rank: 13      CAROLINA SPRINGS MIDDLE Team Score: 154 Team Time: 02:49:05 Team Avg Time: 00:42:16.744
1 335 CLARA TIPTON 6 1 1 00:26:17 00:26:17 00:00:00.00
2 340 GENEVIEVE FEATHERSTONE 6 50 51 00:41:11 01:07:28 00:14:53.50
3 337 MACKENZIE PALMANO 7 51 102 00:48:15 01:55:43 00:21:57.07
4 339 GABRIELLA SMITH 7 52 154 00:53:22 02:49:05 00:27:04.59
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